Matchday 1
Group

GRUP1
GRUP1
GRUP 2
GRUP 2
GRUP 3

GRUP 3

Matchday 2
Group

GRUP1
GRUP1
GRUP 2
GRUP 2
GRUP 3

GRUP 3

Matchday 3
Group

GRUP1

GRUP1

GRUP 2

GRUP 2

TORNEO INAUGURAL MUNAY CLUB

Date/venue

4/3/25,7:00 PM
PISTA12

4/3/25,7:00 PM
PISTA13

4/4/25,9:30 PM

4/4/25,9:30 PM

4/5/25,12:00 PM
PISTA 6

4/5/25,12:00 PM
PISTA3

Date/venue

4/3/25,7:30 PM

4/3/25,7:30 PM

4/4/25,10:00 PM

4/4/25,10:00 PM

4/5/25,12:30 PM

4/5/25,12:30 PM

Date/venue

4/3/25,8:00 PM

4/3/25,8:00 PM

4/4/25,10:30 PM

4/4/25,10:30 PM

Home

Mireia Carril Corretgé
David Cardona Bellido

Cristina Gazapo
Pep Garces Millan

Oscar Murillo Gallego
Paula Hernando

Kevin Mancilla Serrano
Mariona Leyes

Rafael Saez Botella
Jitse Esch

Kike Pefialver
Ana Delgado Valle

Home

Cristina Gazapo
Pep Garces Millan

Olga Pylypchuk
Siscu Cervelld Atanes

Jordi Muntane
Eva Cuesta

Kevin Mancilla Serrano
Mariona Leyes

lvan Serrano
Eva Carmona

Montserrat Batista Munoz
Ezequiel Perez

Home

Roberto Jaime
Teresa Gomez Griso

Julia Rashed
Nico Benito

Jan Fort Franzi
Mireia Gémez

Oscar Murillo Gallego
Paula Hernando

1/2

Calendar: 4a MIXTA / CUARTA MIXTA

Result

7-6

5-7

4-7

7-2

7-5

7-3

Result

7-3

7-3

3-7

3-7

Result

1-7

0-7

6-7

Away team

Julia Rashed
Nico Benito

Roberto Jaime
Teresa Gomez Griso

Julio Jemez
Georgina Garriga

Jordi Muntane
Eva Cuesta

Oscar Gimenez Toledano
Sandra Pérez Martinez

Montserrat Batista Munoz
Ezequiel Perez

Away team

Mireia Carril Corretgé
David Cardona Bellido

Julia Rashed
Nico Benito

Julio Jemez
Georgina Garriga

Jan Fort Franzi
Mireia Gémez

Kike Pefalver
Ana Delgado Valle

Rafael Saez Botella
Jitse Esch

Away team
Olga Pylypchuk
Siscu Cervell6 Atanes

Cristina Gazapo
Pep Garces Millan

Jordi Muntane
Eva Cuesta

Kevin Mancilla Serrano
Mariona Leyes



Matchday 3
Group

GRUP 3

GRUP 3

Matchday 4
Group

GRUP1
GRUP1
GRUP 2
GRUP 2
GRUP 3

GRUP 3

Matchday 5
Group

GRUP1
GRUP1
GRUP 2
GRUP 2
GRUP 3

GRUP 3

Date/venue

4/5/25,1:00 PM

4/5/25,1:00 PM

Date/venue

4/3/25,830 PM

4/3/25,830 PM

4/4/25,11:00 PM

4/4/25,11:00 PM

4/5/25,1:30 PM

4/5/25,1:30 PM

Date/venue

4/3/25,9:00 PM

4/3/25,9:00 PM

4/4/25,11:30 PM

4/4/25,11:30 PM

4/5/25,2:00 PM

4/5/25,2:00 PM

Home

Kike Pefalver
Ana Delgado Valle

lvan Serrano
Eva Carmona

Home

Mireia Carril Corretgé
David Cardona Bellido

Julia Rashed
Nico Benito

Julio Jemez
Georgina Garriga

Jordi Muntane
Eva Cuesta

Montserrat Batista Munoz
Ezequiel Perez

Oscar Gimenez Toledano
Sandra Pérez Martinez

Home

Olga Pylypchuk
Siscu Cervelld Atanes

Roberto Jaime
Teresa Gomez Griso

Julio Jemez
Georgina Garriga

Jan Fort Franzi
Mireia Gémez

Oscar Gimenez Toledano
Sandra Pérez Martinez

Rafael Saez Botella
Jitse Esch

2/2

Result

3-7

5-7

Result

1-7

3-7

7-3

4-7

2-7

Result

2-7

7-4

7-5

3-7

0-7

7-6

P xporty

Away team

Rafael Saez Botella
Jitse Esch

Oscar Gimenez Toledano
Sandra Pérez Martinez

Away team
Olga Pylypchuk
Siscu Cervell6é Atanes

Roberto Jaime
Teresa Gomez Criso

Jan Fort Franzi
Mireia Gémez

Oscar Murillo Gallego
Paula Hernando

lvan Serrano
Eva Carmona

Kike Pefalver
Ana Delgado Valle

Away team
Cristina Gazapo
Pep Garces Millan

Mireia Carril Corretgé
David Cardona Bellido

Kevin Mancilla Serrano
Mariona Leyes

Oscar Murillo Gallego
Paula Hernando

Montserrat Batista Munoz
Ezequiel Perez

Ivan Serrano
Eva Carmona



	TORNEO INAUGURAL MUNAY CLUB
	Calendar: 4a MIXTA / CUARTA MIXTA


